
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF

Not qualified
DNS

No.
15
24
70
81
37
42
51
62
64
4

18
8
5

7

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
2
2
3
4
4
3
5

DNF

DNS

Class
F5
FF
FF
FF
FV
FV
F5
FV
FV
FF
F5
FV
F5

FV

Name
Charles McAbee Jr.
Tim Webb
James Stiehr
Marc Blanc
Charles Hearn
Bill Johnson
Glen Smeal
Duke Waldrop
Bill Lauer
Cliff Johnson
Joseph Palmer
Neil Cox
David Vincent

Lisa Noble

Hometown
Topeka KS
West Fork AR
Evergreen CO
New Glarus WI
Houston TX
Leawood KS
San Marcos TX
Winter Haven FL
Cottonwood Falls KS
Leawood KS
Coppell TX
Tulsa OK
Leavenworth KS

Manhattan KS

Region
KAN
NEOK
Colo
BVR
Hous
KCR
Tex
CFR
WICH
KCR
Tex
NEOK
KCR

KAN

Member_ID
351943
238499
359734
249136
259549
181783_1
391559
392412
94977_1
117710
323929
269949
377683

17

Make-Model
AJ's 2012
Ford Swift DB-6
Swift DB-6
Swift DB16
Vortech Vortech
FV Vortech
RED DEVIL T-2001
Predator P 3
Protoform P2
Piper DF-5
NovaKar J9
Protoform P3
KBS Mk VII

Vortech FV

Sponsor
AJ's Import Garage/ Hoosier
BBD RAcing
Carpe Metam Racing, The Morgan Ad
CARQUEST Auto Parts Schulz Autom
Irion Filtration, Noble Racing, Goody
Portable Work Tools, Inc.
Family &amp; Friends, Mitchell Racin
Red Wine &amp; Brew Racing
Mr Mudd
Alpine Litho-Graphics; Farley Engines
Mitchell Racing
Rally Distributing
XT Racing/Rod End Supply/Mobile Re

Littlefeat.net

Laps
25
25
25
25
23
23
22
22
21
20
20
14
7

Best Tm
1:18.148
1:19.169
1:19.796
1:20.608
1:29.070
1:28.240
1:34.333
1:34.045
1:33.296
1:19.131
1:25.877
1:35.575
1:30.852

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:18.148) for F5 by Charles McAbee Jr..
Provisional post 1:40 pm, Official post 2:40 pm
Winner's total race time 36:46:665

Printed: 4/15/2012 2:43:40 PM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Costa Dunias Chief Steward

12-N-2153-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

14.373

Avg. Speed

73.347

Best Lap Tm

1:18.148

Best Speed

82.920

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee Jr.

BFGoodrich Tires Super Tour Gr Cty Gr Pr

GR 1 FF FV F5

GR 1 Race OFFICIAL

Race (25 Laps) started at 12:56:15

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/15/2012 12:55 PM

ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP-NEOK/OKLA/WICH REGIONS SCCA
BF GOODRICH TIRES SUPER TOUR    GREEN COUNTRY GRAND PRIX

                           A SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
                              Sanction no. 12-N-2153-S


